
VII TRIATLON CROS "LA ESTANCA" DE ALCAÑIZ

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

OFICIALES
FECHA
28/08/2010

Delegado Técnico
JUAN JOSE PEREZ JUSTE
HORA DE PUBLICACION

Juez Arbitro
JUAN JOSE PEREZ JUSTE
28/08/2010

Responsable Oficiales
JUAN JOSE PEREZ JUSTE
20:45
Horas

Inscritos
82

Firma conformidad del

COMITE DE APELACIÓN
Finalizaron
76
Juez Arbitro

JUAN JOSE PEREZ JUSTE
Retirados
2

TOMAS RAMO MAICAS
Descalificados
0

CARLSOS GISBERT MONTANER
No presentados
4

DISTANCIAS

Natacion
1000
Kms.
Ciclismo
20
Kms.
Carrera
6
Kms.

Puesto
Dors
Nombre
Club
Categoria
P.
Natacion
P.
Ciclismo
Km/h.
P.
Carrera
META
Dif.

al

1
91
CLAVERIA PELEGRIN, LAURA
TRAGAMILLAS
ABF
1
0:19:42
1
1:09:13
17,33
1
0:33:00
2:01:55

2
92
GALINDO ESQUEJ, YOLANDA
BAZ. TRIATLON CIERZO
SUB23F
3
0:21:02
2
1:10:02
17,13
2
0:40:05
2:11:09
0:09:1

3
93
ARAMBURU, PATRICIA
INDEPENDIENTE
ABF
2
0:20:22
3
1:19:39
15,06
3
0:41:56
2:21:57
0:20:0
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